8/19/24
8/25/24
8/28/24

9/16/24
9/25/24

10/21/24
10/23/24

11/18/24
11/20/24

12/11/24
1/13/25
1/22/25

2/10/25
2/26/25

3/17/25
3/26/25

4/21/25
4/30/25

5/19/25
5/21/25
5/28/25

6/25/25

5:00 p.m.
9:00-3:30
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.

Governance Committee Meeting
Annual Board Retreat

Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

ED Mid Year Review
Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

Governance Committee Meeting
ED End of Year Review

Finance Committee Meeting

Board Meeting and Review Finalization

Finance Committee Meeting
Board Meeting

2024/2025 Board Calendar

OCS Library
Annie’s Home
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS Library
OCS MPR
OCS Library
OCS MPR



