2024/2025 Board Calendar

8/19/24	5:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
8/25/24	9:00-3:30	Annual Board Retreat	Annie's Home
8/28/24	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
9/16/24	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
9/25/24	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
10/21/24	4:30 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
10/23/24	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
11/18/24	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
11/20/24	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
12/11/24	6:00 p.m.	ED Mid Year Review	OCS Library
1/13/25	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
1/22/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
2/10/25	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
2/26/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
3/17/25	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
3/26/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
4/21/25	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
4/30/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR
5/19/25	4:00 p.m.	Governance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
5/21/25	6:00 p.m.	ED End of Year Review	OCS Library
5/28/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting and Review Finalization	OCS MPR
6/25/25	5:00 p.m.	Finance Committee Meeting	OCS Library
	6:30 p.m.	Board Meeting	OCS MPR